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Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut am 31.05.2008

Name Vorname
Schatton Franz

Heinemann Sabine
Gebhard Richard
Schéfer Stefan
Muller Max
Schmidhuber Inger
Hagelauer Uwe
Scholz Winfried
Hibner Manfred
Becker Dieter
Nitzsche Klaus
Schonowsky Lothar
Huber Wolfgang
Jackermeier Franz
Falter Hans
Schnaack Karkl-Heinz
Zulawski Karl
Kraus Alexandra
SchltBler Rolf
Scholz Arno
Bielmeier Johann
Frankenberg Hans-Jo
Weil} Gerrit
Pollner Franz
Przybilla Norbert
Kéferlein Johann
Karl Robert
Adamczyck Lutz
Bause Adalbert
Holzer Richard
Maier Anton Gut Blatt
Rauscher Jirgen
Transchel Ralf
Killutat Peter
Strasser Werner
Kraus Heinz
Kébernik Ernst
Schwierz Dieter
Werder Heinz
Wenger Joachim
Albert Jutta
Christmann Arthur
Warga Siegfried
Anger Werner
Volk Norbert
Dr.Liebl Horst
Muller Thomas
Gassner Helmut
Csifo Sigmund
LurRen Luder
Lang Alfred
Kalenda Johann
Hooper Alarich
Stronk Irmgard

Verein/Club
Skatfreunde Straubing

Aventinus Abensberg

1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
SC Landshuter Flchse
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
Gaste-Verein

SC Landshuter Flchse
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
1. Skatclub Bad Fussing
Skatfreunde Straubing
Gaste-Verein
1.Ergoldinger Skatclub
Die weilen LAmmer Kelheim
Gaste-Verein
Gaste-Verein

Aventinus Abensberg
Gaste-Verein
1.Skatclub Bad Fussing
SC Landshuter Flchse
1. Skatclub Bad Fussing
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
SC Landshuter Flchse
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub
Skatclub Gauboden Straubing
Die weilen LAmmer Kelheim
SC Landshuter Flchse
SC Landshuter Flchse
SC Landshuter Flchse
1. Skatclub Passau
Gaste-Verein

1. Skatclub Passau

Die weilen LAmmer Kelheim
"Jahn Bogenhausen"
SC Landshuter Flchse
SC Landshuter Flchse
Gaste-Verein

SC Landshuter Flchse
Skatfreunde Straubing
SC Landshuter Flchse
Gaste-Verein
Skatfreunde Straubing
1.Skatclub Bad Fussing
1.Ergoldinger Skatclub
SC Landshuter Flchse
1.Ergoldinger Skatclub
SC Landshuter Flchse
Gaste-Verein
Gaste-Verein

1. Skatclub Bad Fussing
1. Skatclub Passau

1. Skatclub Bad Fussing
SC Landshuter Flchse
1. Skatclub Bad Fussing

1.Erg
1272

961
1061
1041
1055

971

829

949
1345
1444
1413

876
1508
1115
1064

826

772

890
1018
1214

867

548
1072

907

937
1288

714

221
1078
1222

507
1206

282

908
1366

278

540

710

773

729
1348
1290

677

523

685

390

832

850

348

626

473

291

717

340

2.Erg
1494

1579
1218
1364
1158
1058
1049
1178
820
849
1054
514
772
1344
935
1836
1595
723
1147
1132
613
1084
755
964
1187
1061
968
1428
651
825
1538
624
1371
854
16
1144
925
1115
958
850
327
788
704
814
950
758
817
514
382
922
639
502
662
288

3.Erg
1406

1481
1480
1327
1481
1571
1580
1305
1238
1085
816
1873
968
756
1197
526
749
1441
862
669
1529
1368
1150
1100
816
565
1221
1142
1018
676
557
713
858
714
1024
982
920
557
626
768
598
183
863
844
448
910
333
483
1115
287
699
989
114
857

Ergeb.
4172

4021
3759
3732
3694
3600
3458
3432
3403
3378
3283
3263
3248
3215
3196
3188
3116
3054
3027
3015
3009
3000
2077
2971
2940
2914
2903
2791
2747
2723
2602
2543
2511
2476
2406
2404
2385
2382
2357
2347
2273
2261
2244
2181
2081
2058
1982
1847
1845
1835
1811
1782
1493
1485



